
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: 10200 S. Capacity Improvements Project, #3896

Engineer:  PSOMAS/Jones & DeMille Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: $218,500

Current Engineering Contract Amount: $246,197

Contractor:  COP Construction  Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $1,866,800

Original South Jordan City amount: $263,448

Total Change Order amount: $126,651

Current construction contract amount: $1,993,451

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 6.8%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 4/2/2014
Final Completion: 12/15/2015

 Amount 
1 $0
2 $22,438
3 $22,648
4 $45,648
5 $25,174
6 $10,741

$126,651Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

South Jordan pipe modifications, CMP replacement
New manway, landscape revisions, SJ City pipe realignment
New power conduits, new blow off and valve

Description: New 36-inch pipeline from 3600 West to 3785 West, replacement of pumps and motors in
3600 West 10200 south pump station, and South Jordan City distribution pipeline replacement.

Summary of Change Orders:
Description

Time extension - valve delays
Power pole conflict, steel pipe revisions
Replace power cables, transite pipe disposal, vault lid repl.

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Old pumps removed

New pumps prior to installation

New valve vault at 3785 West

Pipe installation under Bangerter Highway

Final Completion Report ‐ 2



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

South Jordan pipe installation

Excavation for new meter vault New 36‐inch steel pipe at pump station

Completed paving on 10200 South

Final Completion Report ‐ 3


